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BREAKFAST MENU

8am to 11.30am
Sourdough toast with house-made tropical jam - gfo/vo
House-made banana and macadamia nut loaf, rainforest honey and whipped ricotta

Breakfast Burger, fried eggs, maple bacon, caramelised onion, avocado and

house made tomato relish

Fresh seasonal tropical fruit salad with mungali natural yoghurt and
rainforest honey - gfivo

Add Granola

Waffles — with maple bacon and ice cream or seasonal fresh tropical fruit and cream

Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, persian fetta, house-made dukkah,

micro herb salad — gfo/vo

Baked field mushrooms, thyme and garlic goats chevre, aioli, and sourdough toast

Vegan baked beans, slow cooked cannellini beans in a Spanish inspired tomato sauce

with toasted sourdough — gfo

Australian smoked salmon, corn fritters, dill and chive creme fraiche, micro salad

Corkage $3 per person
Please pay at the counter
gfo — gluten free optional [ gf — gluten free [ v —vegan [ vo - vegan optional

$7

$10

$15

$13

$3

$15

$17

$17

$17

$19



@YORKEYS -}

2018

Eggs Benedict - 2 poached eggs, baby spinach and hollandaise sauce on sourdough — gfo

Add maple bacon

Add Smoked salmon

Eggs cooked your way on sourdough - gfo

Bacon and eggs cooked your way on sourdough - gfo

Big breakfast - 2 eggs cooked your way, bacon, pork chipolatas, mushroom and

blistered cherry tomato

Sides - Please remember sides are sides and can only be added to a meal

Bacon, Avocado, Pork Chipolata, Haloumi, Corn Fritter, Hash Brown

Eggs, Tomatoes, Toast, Hollandaise, Spinach, Mushrooms

Smoked Salmon

Drinks
Coffee by Ransom
cappuccino, latte, flat white cup
mug
piccolo
espresso

short macchiato

long macchiato, long black

Corkage $3 per person
Please pay at the counter

$4.5
$5
$4
$3.5
$4
$4.5

gfo — gluten free optional [ gf — gluten free [ v —vegan [ vo - vegan optional
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mocha cup $5
mug $5.5
hot chocolate cup $45
mug $5
chai latte cup $45
mug $5
extra shot $.5
Cold Coffee
iced latte $6
iced coffee $7
Tea $4

english breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint, rainforest, chai

Extras $.8

soy milk, almond milk, lactose free, coconut milk

Flavour shots $.8

vanilla, caramel, hazelnut

Water

Sparkling mineral water 300ml $4
750ml $7

Cool Ridge still water 600ml $3

Corkage $3 per person
Please pay at the counter
gfo — gluten free optional [ gf — gluten free [ v —vegan [ vo - vegan optional
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Fresh juices $9
green juice

. celery, green apple, lemon, spinach, mint, coconut water
morning juice

. carrot, apple, beetroot, lemon, ginger, coconut water

tropical juice

. mango, pineapple, mixed berries, coconut water

Orange Juice $7
Apple Juice $7
Pineapple Juice $7
Smoothies $9

Mango or mixed berry or banana (fresh fruit, yoghurt, honey & milk)

Milk shakes $7

caramel, chocolate, strawberry or vanilla  (flavour, ice-cream, milk)

Soft Drinks $4
pepsi, pepsi max, organic - lemonade, ginger beer,

lemon lime & bitters, flavoured mineral waters, iced tea — peach, lemon

Corkage $3 per person
Please pay at the counter

gfo — gluten free optional [ gf — gluten free [ v —vegan [ vo - vegan optional



